2014 DDutch
Star

@ SKIN:56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
@ A-54697A GOLD FIREMIST MET.
B -64546C PEPPER WHITE
C-670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

UNIT: 604767
DEALER: NORTH TRAIL RV
SPECIAL: 618

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #604767 - 2014 DUTCH STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL. OBSIDIAN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.90 95.90| 383.6 383.6
’ BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25( 3629.4 4013.0
BLACK MET BC250 __ |BLUE BLACK 4.23] 1007.48] 16.9] _ 4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4
0 #HH| #VALUE!
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR A: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 322.9 322.9
GOLD FIREMIST MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.53 109.25] 114.1 437.0
BC105 WHITE 33.73 142.98| 134.9 571.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.83 198.80] 223.3 795.2
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 396.00 594.80( 1584.0 2379.2
BC200 BLACK 81.93 676.73| 327.7 2706.9
BC600 GOLD 40.18 716.90( 160.7 2867.6
BC800 RED GOLD 34.55 751.45( 138.2 3005.8
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 45.38 796.83| 181.5 3187.3
BC100 CLEAR 91.58 888.40( 366.3 3553.6
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7
PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4
BC191 0 724.35 889.95( 2897.4 3559.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28| 313.1 313.1
NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18| 103.2 536.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18] 1156.0 1692.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70( 1758.1 3450.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604767 - 2014 DUTCH STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.33 665.33| 2661.3 2661.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93 893.25( 911.7 3573.0
BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.25] 913.50] 81.0] _ 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63 925.13 46.5 3700.5

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70 934.83 38.8 3739.3
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67 943.50 34.7 3774.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.85 949.35 23.4 3797.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.00 951.35 8.0 3805.4

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 953.28 7.7 3813.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

GOLD FIREMIST MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08] 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

NEW NEWMAR SILVER




